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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:24 pm

Event 18 MMAS 2 Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps　 3000m

Nathan CLARK MM2
Weather: 30.4 ℃, 1013.8 hPa, 47.1 %
Start: 2026-03-17 1:01 pm AEST
Result: 3:33.284 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 14.955 (2.)
250 m 23.489 23.489 (2.)
375 m 31.759 (2.)
500 m 16.333 39.822 (2.)
625 m 47.881 (1.)
750 m 16.138 55.960 (1.)
875 m 1:04.135 (1.)
1000 m 16.382 1:12.342 (1.)
1125 m 1:20.628 (1.)
1250 m 16.635 1:28.977 (1.)
1375 m 1:37.479 (1.)
1500 m 17.029 1:46.006 (1.)
1625 m 1:54.674 (1.)
1750 m 17.383 2:03.389 (1.)
1875 m 2:12.244 (1.)
2000 m 17.742 2:21.131 (1.)
2125 m 2:30.192 (1.)
2250 m 18.021 2:39.152 (1.)
2375 m 2:48.110 (1.)
2500 m 17.883 2:57.035 (1.)
2625 m 3:06.060 (1.)
2750 m 18.110 3:15.145 (1.)
2875 m 3:24.277 (1.)
3000 m 18.139 3:33.284 (1.)


